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The menu of Chat A While from Apalachin comprises about 108 different courses and drinks. On average you
pay about $6.3 for a dish / drink. Nestled in a quaint setting, this restaurant boasts homemade delights, including
standout sandwiches and comforting soups. The ambiance merges vintage charm with a cozy farmhouse feel,
enhancing the overall dining experience. While many patrons rave about the friendly service and quality meals,
some have encountered issues with the pricing and inconsistency in food quality. Highlights include the Chicken
Marsala sandwich and a flavorful soup flight. Despite some mixed reviews regarding seating arrangements and
certain menu items, this eatery remains a beloved spot for its charming atmosphere and homemade offerings,

making it worth a visit for those exploring local cuisine.
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Chat A While Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Entrées

CUP OF SOUP

Vegetarian

SPINACH TART

Toast

TOAST

A La Carte

SAUSAGE PATTIES (2)

Sauces
MAYO

Fries
HOME FRIES

Mexican Dishes

TACO

Baked Potatoes

CHEESY POTATO

Ice Cream*
SUNDAE

Wine

MARSALA

$8.3

$9.5

$1.8

$2.5

$1.8

$4.0

Kids Menu

KIDS MAC CHEESE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Sweets & Desserts

PEACH COBBLER

Breakfast All Day

FRENCH TOAST FONDUE

Kids Mains

GRILLED CHEESE WITH CHIPS

Italian Specialties
FOCACCIA

Hors D'oeuvres
CUP OF SOUP SALAD

From The Stock Pot

BOWL OF SOUP

From The Deli

SLICED HAM

Savoury Crepes

HAWAIIAN HAM

$5.5

$6.0

$9.3

$2.5

$8.5
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Soups & Chili

BOWL OF SOUP SALAD

Breakfast Favorites
HOMESTYLE FRENCH TOAST

Vegetarian Burritos

SAUTEED VEGGIE $9.5
Deli Salad By The Tub
EGG SALADS $8.5

Today's Homemade
Soups

BRITISH TOMATO $4.0

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Dosa Stuffings

CHICKEN STUFFING

Bbq Booster

CHEESE FONDUE $5.8

Child&#39;S Plate
Specials Lunch

PBJ WITH CHIPS

Breakfast Appetizer

CHURRO FRENCH TOAST FONDUE $6.0

Breakfast Bread Bowls
OUR SIGNATURE BREAD BOWL $8.8

Single Pizza (26 Cm)

MONTE CRISTO

Side Dishes

REAL LOCAL MAPLE SYRUP (20Z. $1.3
STRIPS BACON (3) $2.5

Waffles

2 LARGE GOLDEN BROWN
WAFFLES

2 LARGE GOLDEN BROWN
WAFFLES WITH MAPLE SYRUP

Salads

TOSSED SALAD $9.3
CHICKEN SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

$7.0

$5.5

Fondue

4 CHEESE SPINACH GARLIC
FONDUE

BOWL OF SOUP WITH CHEESE
FONDUE

$6.0

$8.8

CUP OF SOUP WITH CHEESE

FONDUE $7.8

Steel Cut Oatmeal

STEEL CUT OATMEAL WITH
SEASONAL FRUIT

STEEL CUT OATMEAL WITH
BROWN SUGAR

STEEL CUT OATMEAL WITH SUNNY
SIDE UP EGG

$6.0

$4.5

$6.0
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Kids&#39; Meals

SMALL ORDER EMOJI PANCAKES
1 EGG WITH TOAST HOME FRIES
LARGE ORDER EMOJI PANCAKES

Dessert

FRESH FRUIT SALAD
BLUEBERRY PIE
COOKIE

VANILLA ICE CREAM

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN
VEGETARIAN
DESSERT

GLUTEN FREE

Soups

AUTUMN BISQUE
TACO SOUP
MUSHROOM SOUP
TOMATO SOUP
VEGETABLE SOUP
TURKEY VEGETABLE

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
CHICKEN

% MEATLOAF

SOUP

BREAD
PANINI
SALAD

$3.0
$3.5
$5.0

$1.8

$4.0
$4.0

$8.5
$9.5

TURKEY
ICE CREAM
TOSTADAS
DESSERTS
WRAP

Sandwiches

FRENCH TOAST
SANDWICH

/ PORTABELLA
MUSHROOM ON
FOCACCIA BREAD

FRESH BAKED TURKEY

CHICKEN MARSALA ON FOCACCIA
BREAD

B.L.T.

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
CHEESE SANDWICH

TURKEY SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH

TUNA SANDWICH

HOT HAM SWISS

Ingredients Used
c FRENCH ONION
TUNA
SAUSAGE

HAM

EGG

GARLIC
CRANBERRY
CHOCOLATE

$8.8

$9.5

$9.5

$9.5

$4.0
$8.5
$8.8
$8.8
$1.3
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BISCUIT
CHEESE
PORK MEAT
MUSHROOMS
BACON

BROCCOLI
TOMATO

BUTTER

PEANUT BUTTER

Chat A While

8714 State Route 434, Apalachin,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-15:00
Tuesday 11:00-15:00
Wednesday 11:00-15:00
Thursday 11:00-15:00
Friday 11:00-15:00
Saturday 11:00-15:00
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